YE572113-30RSMM Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies - Antennas YE572113-30RSMM Laird Technologies - Antennas Supplier Laird Technologies - Antennas Distributor
Laird Technologies - Antennas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER YE572113-30RSMM
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies - Antennas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 5.9GHZ MODULE RP-SMA MALE
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1782 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 2
TERMINATION Connector, RP-SMA Male
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
POWER - MAX 25W
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 994-1135
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Bracket Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
INGRESS PROTECTION IP67
GAIN 13.2dB
FREQUENCY RANGE 5.725GHz ~ 6GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP SHF (f > 4 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 5.9GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 5.9GHz Module RF Antenna 5.725GHz ~ 6GHz 13.2dB Connector, RP-SMA Male Bracket Mount
APPLICATIONS -
ANTENNA TYPE Module
YE572113-30RSMM
Part Number: YE572113-30RSMM
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Product description RF ANT 5.9GHZ MODULE RP-SMA MALE
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 1782 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
YE572113-30RSMM.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of YE572113-30RSMM
YE572113-30RSMM.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SQ24493P12SMM
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.4GHZ PANEL CAB
In stock:  1799 pcs
RFQ
CA.69
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 169MHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  45528 pcs
RFQ
GPS8210TB3-001
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  GPS TRI LOW 821 1850MHZ
In stock:  1063 pcs
RFQ
DC57-28
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 5.6GHZ GRID N FEM BRK 30"
In stock:  793 pcs
RFQ
EXD470TN
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 491MHZ WHIP STR TNC MALE
In stock:  7032 pcs
RFQ
YE525015
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 5.3GHZ YAGI BRKT MT
In stock:  1268 pcs
RFQ
ANT-916-CW-RH
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  RF ANT 916MHZ WHIP STR RP-SMA ML
In stock:  11188 pcs
RFQ
2118308-1
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RF ANT 829MHZ/1.94GHZ PCB TRACE
In stock:  12171 pcs
RFQ
YE525012
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 5.3GHZ YAGI CHAS MT
In stock:  945 pcs
RFQ
RAZ32012MM
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 802MHZ/1.582GHZ MOD CABLE
In stock:  819 pcs
RFQ
CMD69273-30NF
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  ANT LTE MIMO 2PORT OMNI N FEM
In stock:  1638 pcs
RFQ
YE572113-30SMAM
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 5.9GHZ MOD SMA ML BRKT MT
In stock:  1748 pcs
RFQ